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10-12 March 2023 

11 March 2023 

Juniors Ind All around – born 2008 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 29.150 31.400 28.700 27.250 116.500 

2 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 27.050 31.100 28.200 28.850 115.200 

3 GOLDBLATT Yael Aloni ISR 28.400 27.000 28.850 28.050 112.300 

4 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 29.900 29.650 25.600 27.050 112.200 

5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 28.900 27.200 27.450 28.500 112.050 

6 STOYANOVA Dara BUL 27.550 29.100 27.650 27.150 111.450 

7 PUSCH Lada GER 27.400 30.000 27.000 26.550 110.950 

8 POLISHCHUK Regina ISR 26.200 31.150 26.700 26.850 110.900 

9 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 27.100 28.950 28.000 26.700 110.750 

10 RUSAK Erika USA 27.500 27.700 28.050 27.200 110.450 

11 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 27.700 28.200 27.800 25.950 109.650 

12 BAKYTZHANKYZY Zere KAZ 25.000 28.050 26.550 27.250 106.850 

13 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 27.150 27.100 25.550 27.000 106.800 

14 VALASEVITS Valeria EST 26.700 26.500 23.850 27.650 104.700 

15 CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta SUI 27.250 26.100 23.400 25.300 102.050 

16 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 24.700 26.550 24.800 24.850 100.900 

17 SABLINSKA Hanna POL 25.550 24.150 23.950 26.400 100.050 

18 RYBICKA Eliza POL 21.150 27.850 24.450 26.400 99.850 

19 BULAT Sofia MDA 23.900 26.400 24.650 24.150 99.100 

20 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 26.000 26.900 21.850 22.900 97.650 

21 MOULAKAKI Eleni Maria GRE 26.700 24.900 21.950 23.850 97.400 

22 AKIYA Miyabi AUS 25.750 26.000 23.150 21.900 96.800 

23 HUZAK Oleksandra POR 24.200 24.100 23.650 23.100 95.050 

24 DELFINO DUBOIS Zoe FRA 20.700 27.150 20.900 26.050 94.800 

25 KAR Melissa GER 19.300 27.100 23.350 24.400 94.150 

26 INEZE Chloé FRA 20.900 26.650 24.750 21.300 93.600 

27 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 21.100 22.900 23.050 25.250 92.300 

28 LODOEN Grace CAN 23.600 24.500 23.300 20.750 92.150 

29 BADALYAN Anna ARM 23.900 25.000 23.650 19.150 91.700 

30 KANIOURA Angeliki GRE 23.350 25.350 21.300 21.150 91.150 

31 GIELIS Laura BEL 23.650 22.450 20.700 22.550 89.350 

32 KIM Seungwon KOR 21.050 20.600 22.900 22.600 87.150 

33 GREGORIC Luna SLO 23.350 22.700 20.450 20.600 87.100 

34 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 5.300 28.100 27.000 26.550 86.950 

35 SLIOMSKAIA Polina MDA 19.400 20.800 22.600 22.450 85.250 
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36 LEUFEN Leni SUI 21.650 22.400 20.000 18.650 82.700 

37 PARK Heewon KOR 20.500 21.600 20.750 17.650 80.500 

38 PEDERSEN Nathalie Lassen NOR 19.850 21.650 20.500 18.200 80.200 

39 CARDOSO MORAIS Alizée BEL 21.300 21.350 18.300 17.200 78.150 

40 OSMANI Erika NOR 17.800 19.900 18.850 16.750 73.300 

41 NASCIMENTO Beatriz POR 17.750 17.850 19.400 16.100 71.100 

42 IVANOVA Lydia NOR 14.500 16.250 17.500 17.800 66.050 

  FEDELE Asia ITA 0.000 29.250 0.000 26.650 55.900 

  PUOSI Chiara ITA 0.000 29.300 26.050 0.000 55.350 
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Juniors Ind All around – born 2009 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 30.250 31.650 28.100 29.700 119.700 

2 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 28.950 28.250 28.200 27.200 112.600 

3 MASLOV Olivia POL 27.850 28.050 25.450 27.600 108.950 

4 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 28.600 27.900 24.850 25.750 107.100 

5 TZOUDA Eleni GRE 26.800 27.300 25.950 26.150 106.200 

6 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 27.150 26.100 24.200 26.200 103.650 

7 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 21.850 27.250 24.000 26.550 99.650 

8 FEITAS Carolina POR 24.750 22.650 25.750 25.050 98.200 

9 YAMASHITA Yurisa JPN 23.950 24.000 22.450 24.950 95.350 

10 DEFRANOUX Manon FRA 24.700 25.850 21.900 21.900 94.350 

11 BIJNENS Maya BEL 24.250 23.800 23.200 21.400 92.650 

12 KOCHEMAZOVA Alisa AUS 21.900 24.200 22.400 22.050 90.550 

13 BENKO Viktoria SUI 21.750 26.550 22.000 19.500 89.800 

14 SABRE Bianca Alyssa EST 23.450 19.900 24.000 22.000 89.350 

15 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 20.450 25.300 23.250 19.700 88.700 

16 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 19.000 22.250 22.750 22.650 86.650 

17 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 20.150 23.050 19.650 21.500 84.350 

18 TSENSATSANG Dolma Lhadon SUI 20.750 23.400 21.400 18.400 83.950 

19 MANDIKOVA Karolína CZE 20.150 19.200 20.900 22.650 82.900 

20 BAPTISTA Maria Leonor POR 23.250 23.250 16.200 20.150 82.850 

21 GHOSH Elise CAN 20.250 21.450 20.950 19.550 82.200 

22 DIAS Ana Miguel POR 17.100 20.250 17.750 15.950 71.050 

23 KIM Yeseo KOR 15.100 17.600 18.050 16.950 67.700 
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Juniors Ind All around – born 2010 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 27.750 29.050 26.350 27.150 110.300 

2 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 27.000 26.250 28.050 28.350 109.650 

3 GARAC Lisa Maria ROU 28.000 29.850 25.100 26.050 109.000 

4 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 28.300 26.800 25.000 25.350 105.450 

5 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 24.850 27.950 24.350 25.750 102.900 

6 GHICA Alexia Maria ROU 25.100 26.400 24.650 26.600 102.750 

7 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE 26.300 26.100 24.000 24.200 100.600 

8 OBOLONIBA Anna Karolina EST 24.500 23.900 23.400 25.450 97.250 

9 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GRE 25.400 24.450 23.500 23.750 97.100 

10 MANATOU Maria GRE 24.200 25.050 23.400 23.100 95.750 

11 KRACMAN Urša SLO 24.100 24.700 22.750 21.400 92.950 

12 TAN Zhi En Alica AUS 23.400 24.550 18.250 23.050 89.250 

13 LOBODA Paula SLO 21.350 22.800 22.300 22.500 88.950 

14 ZARIPOVA Ekatarina CZE 20.550 22.100 21.600 22.750 87.000 

15 TUTAS Anastasia GER 22.150 19.950 20.700 20.550 83.350 

16 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 23.100 22.300 17.350 20.100 82.850 

17 MA Martina CAN 17.350 18.500 20.350 20.050 76.250 

18 YOO Chaeu KOR 18.950 20.450 18.700 16.350 74.450 

19 HING Angelica CAN 18.500 16.300 19.050 17.150 71.000 

20 AGHVOR Amabel Zameena INA 16.750 17.700 15.250 16.450 66.150 
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Juniors Ind Qualification Clubs 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 GOLDBLATT Yael Aloni ISR 12.500 8.150 8.200 0.000 28.850 Q 

2 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 12.600 8.250 7.850 0.000 28.700 Q 

3 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 12.000 8.150 8.050 0.000 28.200   

4 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 12.500 7.700 8.000 0.000 28.200 Q 

5 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 12.200 8.300 7.600 0.000 28.100 Q 

6 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 11.800 8.050 8.200 0.000 28.050   

7 RUSAK Erika USA 11.900 8.100 8.050 0.000 28.050 Q 

8 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 11.800 8.200 8.000 0.000 28.000 Q 

9 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 12.600 8.000 7.500 0.300 27.800 Q 

10 STOYANOVA Dara BUL 11.800 7.850 8.000 0.000 27.650   

11 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 12.100 7.750 7.600 0.000 27.450 Q 

12 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 10.800 8.150 8.050 0.000 27.000 R 

13 PUSCH Lada GER 11.400 8.000 7.600 0.000 27.000   

14 POLISHCHUK Regina ISR 12.300 7.550 6.850 0.000 26.700   

15 BAKYTZHANKYZY Zere KAZ 10.900 7.650 8.000 0.000 26.550   

16 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 11.200 7.850 7.300 0.000 26.350   

17 PUOSI Chiara ITA 11.600 7.600 6.850 0.000 26.050 R 

18 TZOUDA Eleni GRE 11.000 7.700 7.250 0.000 25.950   

19 FEITAS Carolina POR 10.500 7.650 7.600 0.000 25.750   

20 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 12.500 7.300 6.400 0.600 25.600   

21 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 11.100 7.500 6.950 0.000 25.550   

22 MASLOV Olivia POL 11.100 7.600 6.750 0.000 25.450   

23 GARAC Lisa Maria ROU 10.100 7.700 7.300 0.000 25.100   

24 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 9.600 8.050 7.350 0.000 25.000   

25 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 9.900 7.800 7.150 0.000 24.850   

26 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 9.600 7.600 7.600 0.000 24.800   

27 INEZE Chloé FRA 10.500 7.200 7.050 0.000 24.750   

28 BULAT Sofia MDA 10.500 6.900 7.250 0.000 24.650   

29 GHICA Alexia Maria ROU 10.300 7.550 6.800 0.000 24.650   

30 RYBICKA Eliza POL 10.000 7.300 7.150 0.000 24.450   

31 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 9.900 7.450 7.000 0.000 24.350   

32 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 9.300 7.500 7.400 0.000 24.200   

33 SABRE Bianca Alyssa EST 10.100 7.050 6.850 0.000 24.000   

34 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE 9.700 7.450 6.850 0.000 24.000   

35 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 10.700 7.200 6.700 0.600 24.000   

36 SABLINSKA Hanna POL 8.900 7.600 7.450 0.000 23.950   

37 VALASEVITS Valeria EST 9.900 7.450 6.500 0.000 23.850   

38 BADALYAN Anna ARM 9.500 7.250 6.900 0.000 23.650   
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39 HUZAK Oleksandra POR 9.700 7.300 6.650 0.000 23.650   

40 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GRE 9.900 6.900 6.700 0.000 23.500   

41 CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta SUI 8.800 7.000 7.600 0.000 23.400   

42 MANATOU Maria GRE 8.900 7.200 7.300 0.000 23.400   

43 OBOLONIBA Anna Karolina EST 10.000 6.800 6.600 0.000 23.400   

44 KAR Melissa GER 9.500 7.500 6.350 0.000 23.350   

45 LODOEN Grace CAN 9.100 7.300 6.900 0.000 23.300   

46 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 9.800 6.650 6.800 0.000 23.250   

47 BIJNENS Maya BEL 9.300 7.150 6.750 0.000 23.200   

48 AKIYA Miyabi AUS 9.200 7.000 6.950 0.000 23.150   

49 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 9.100 7.400 6.550 0.000 23.050   

50 KIM Seungwon KOR 9.000 6.500 7.400 0.000 22.900   

51 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 8.700 7.150 6.900 0.000 22.750   

52 KRACMAN Urša SLO 8.800 7.100 6.850 0.000 22.750   

53 SLIOMSKAIA Polina MDA 8.800 6.950 6.850 0.000 22.600   

54 YAMASHITA Yurisa JPN 8.700 7.200 6.550 0.000 22.450   

55 KOCHEMAZOVA Alisa AUS 9.300 6.650 6.450 0.000 22.400   

56 LOBODA Paula SLO 8.700 6.850 6.750 0.000 22.300   

57 BENKO Viktoria SUI 7.500 7.000 7.500 0.000 22.000   

58 MOULAKAKI Eleni Maria GRE 8.900 7.050 6.000 0.000 21.950   

59 DEFRANOUX Manon FRA 9.000 6.850 6.050 0.000 21.900   

60 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 8.900 6.900 6.050 0.000 21.850   

61 ZARIPOVA Ekatarina CZE 7.800 6.900 6.900 0.000 21.600   

62 TSENSATSANG Dolma Lhadon SUI 8.200 6.650 6.550 0.000 21.400   

63 KANIOURA Angeliki GRE 7.900 6.800 6.600 0.000 21.300   

64 GHOSH Elise CAN 8.200 6.600 6.150 0.000 20.950   

65 MANDIKOVA Karolína CZE 6.700 7.150 7.050 0.000 20.900   

66 DELFINO DUBOIS Zoe FRA 8.600 6.550 5.750 0.000 20.900   

67 PARK Heewon KOR 7.300 6.450 7.000 0.000 20.750   

68 TUTAS Anastasia GER 7.300 7.200 6.200 0.000 20.700   

69 GIELIS Laura BEL 8.600 6.650 5.750 0.300 20.700   

70 PEDERSEN Nathalie Lassen NOR 7.500 6.350 6.650 0.000 20.500   

71 GREGORIC Luna SLO 8.400 6.600 5.450 0.000 20.450   

72 MA Martina CAN 8.400 6.000 5.950 0.000 20.350   

73 LEUFEN Leni SUI 6.400 6.550 7.050 0.000 20.000   

74 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 7.600 6.550 5.500 0.000 19.650   

75 NASCIMENTO Beatriz POR 6.900 6.500 6.000 0.000 19.400   

76 HING Angelica CAN 6.500 6.550 6.000 0.000 19.050   

77 OSMANI Erika NOR 6.500 6.500 5.850 0.000 18.850   

78 YOO Chaeu KOR 6.700 6.150 5.850 0.000 18.700   

79 CARDOSO MORAIS Alizée BEL 6.800 6.050 5.450 0.000 18.300   



 
Event ID :17229 

Page 7 of 10 
 

80 TAN Zhi En Alica AUS 7.600 6.350 4.300 0.000 18.250   

81 KIM Yeseo KOR 7.100 6.050 4.900 0.000 18.050   

82 DIAS Ana Miguel POR 6.800 6.150 4.800 0.000 17.750   

83 IVANOVA Lydia NOR 5.500 6.050 5.950 0.000 17.500   

84 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 6.600 6.100 4.650 0.000 17.350   

85 BAPTISTA Maria Leonor POR 6.300 5.800 4.400 0.300 16.200   

86 AGHVOR Amabel Zameena INA 5.000 6.000 4.250 0.000 15.250   
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Juniors Ind Qualification Ribbon 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 13.500 8.350 7.850 0.000 29.700 Q 

2 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 12.700 8.150 8.000 0.000 28.850 Q 

3 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 12.700 7.900 7.900 0.000 28.500 Q 

4 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 11.900 8.250 8.200 0.000 28.350   

5 GOLDBLATT Yael Aloni ISR 12.100 8.200 7.750 0.000 28.050 Q 

6 VALASEVITS Valeria EST 12.200 7.750 7.700 0.000 27.650 Q 

7 MASLOV Olivia POL 12.200 7.650 7.750 0.000 27.600 Q 

8 BAKYTZHANKYZY Zere KAZ 11.500 8.000 7.750 0.000 27.250   

9 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 12.300 7.800 7.150 0.000 27.250   

10 RUSAK Erika USA 11.200 8.150 7.850 0.000 27.200 Q 

11 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 12.700 7.750 7.050 0.300 27.200   

12 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 11.300 8.000 7.850 0.000 27.150   

13 STOYANOVA Dara BUL 12.100 7.700 7.350 0.000 27.150 Q 

14 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 12.400 7.450 7.200 0.000 27.050   

15 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 11.600 7.750 7.650 0.000 27.000   

16 POLISHCHUK Regina ISR 12.100 7.550 7.200 0.000 26.850   

17 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 10.800 8.150 7.750 0.000 26.700 R 

18 FEDELE Asia ITA 10.900 7.850 7.900 0.000 26.650 R 

19 GHICA Alexia Maria ROU 11.500 7.900 7.200 0.000 26.600   

20 PUSCH Lada GER 11.000 7.750 7.800 0.000 26.550   

21 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 11.600 7.350 7.600 0.000 26.550   

22 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 11.300 7.850 7.400 0.000 26.550   

23 SABLINSKA Hanna POL 11.400 7.800 7.200 0.000 26.400   

24 RYBICKA Eliza POL 12.200 7.250 6.950 0.000 26.400   

25 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 11.100 7.550 7.550 0.000 26.200   

26 TZOUDA Eleni GRE 11.000 7.650 7.500 0.000 26.150   

27 DELFINO DUBOIS Zoe FRA 11.600 7.150 7.300 0.000 26.050   

28 GARAC Lisa Maria ROU 11.400 7.700 6.950 0.000 26.050   

29 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 11.100 7.650 7.200 0.000 25.950   

30 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 10.700 7.400 7.650 0.000 25.750   

31 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 11.300 7.150 7.300 0.000 25.750   

32 OBOLONIBA Anna Karolina EST 11.100 7.350 7.000 0.000 25.450   

33 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 11.200 6.900 7.250 0.000 25.350   

34 CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta SUI 10.700 7.250 7.350 0.000 25.300   

35 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 10.800 7.300 7.150 0.000 25.250   

36 FEITAS Carolina POR 10.800 7.150 7.100 0.000 25.050   

37 YAMASHITA Yurisa JPN 10.800 7.250 6.900 0.000 24.950   

38 MARUYAMA Rina JPN 10.200 7.600 7.050 0.000 24.850   
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39 KAR Melissa GER 9.600 7.700 7.100 0.000 24.400   

40 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE 9.500 7.550 7.150 0.000 24.200   

41 BULAT Sofia MDA 10.300 7.050 6.800 0.000 24.150   

42 MOULAKAKI Eleni Maria GRE 9.600 7.250 7.000 0.000 23.850   

43 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GRE 9.800 7.100 6.850 0.000 23.750   

44 MANATOU Maria GRE 8.600 7.400 7.100 0.000 23.100   

45 HUZAK Oleksandra POR 10.000 6.900 6.200 0.000 23.100   

46 TAN Zhi En Alica AUS 9.500 6.800 6.750 0.000 23.050   

47 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 9.900 6.800 6.200 0.000 22.900   

48 ZARIPOVA Ekatarina CZE 9.300 7.150 6.300 0.000 22.750   

49 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 8.200 7.450 7.000 0.000 22.650   

50 MANDIKOVA Karolína CZE 8.800 7.200 6.650 0.000 22.650   

51 KIM Seungwon KOR 8.800 6.900 6.900 0.000 22.600   

52 GIELIS Laura BEL 8.800 7.100 6.650 0.000 22.550   

53 LOBODA Paula SLO 9.800 6.750 5.950 0.000 22.500   

54 SLIOMSKAIA Polina MDA 8.700 6.750 7.000 0.000 22.450   

55 KOCHEMAZOVA Alisa AUS 8.900 6.900 6.250 0.000 22.050   

56 SABRE Bianca Alyssa EST 8.500 6.850 6.650 0.000 22.000   

57 AKIYA Miyabi AUS 9.200 6.900 5.800 0.000 21.900   

58 DEFRANOUX Manon FRA 10.100 6.300 5.500 0.000 21.900   

59 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 8.800 6.450 6.250 0.000 21.500   

60 KRACMAN Urša SLO 8.300 6.850 6.250 0.000 21.400   

61 BIJNENS Maya BEL 8.600 6.850 5.950 0.000 21.400   

62 INEZE Chloé FRA 8.200 6.800 6.300 0.000 21.300   

63 KANIOURA Angeliki GRE 7.700 6.850 6.600 0.000 21.150   

64 LODOEN Grace CAN 8.200 6.800 5.750 0.000 20.750   

65 GREGORIC Luna SLO 8.700 6.850 5.050 0.000 20.600   

66 TUTAS Anastasia GER 7.900 6.900 5.750 0.000 20.550   

67 BAPTISTA Maria Leonor POR 8.100 6.050 6.000 0.000 20.150   

68 NGUYEN Truc Uyen Nga VIE 8.100 6.950 6.150 1.100 20.100   

69 MA Martina CAN 7.600 6.100 6.350 0.000 20.050   

70 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 7.600 6.400 5.700 0.000 19.700   

71 GHOSH Elise CAN 7.000 6.300 6.250 0.000 19.550   

72 BENKO Viktoria SUI 7.700 6.450 5.650 0.300 19.500   

73 BADALYAN Anna ARM 6.600 6.350 6.200 0.000 19.150   

74 LEUFEN Leni SUI 7.100 5.700 5.850 0.000 18.650   

75 TSENSATSANG Dolma Lhadon SUI 7.100 5.400 5.900 0.000 18.400   

76 PEDERSEN Nathalie Lassen NOR 7.400 5.900 4.900 0.000 18.200   

77 IVANOVA Lydia NOR 5.900 6.400 5.500 0.000 17.800   

78 PARK Heewon KOR 7.200 5.850 4.900 0.300 17.650   

79 CARDOSO MORAIS Alizée BEL 6.200 5.900 5.100 0.000 17.200   
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80 HING Angelica CAN 6.600 5.850 4.700 0.000 17.150   

81 KIM Yeseo KOR 5.100 5.950 5.900 0.000 16.950   

82 OSMANI Erika NOR 5.500 6.100 5.150 0.000 16.750   

83 AGHVOR Amabel Zameena INA 5.700 6.100 4.650 0.000 16.450   

84 YOO Chaeu KOR 5.300 5.700 5.350 0.000 16.350   

85 NASCIMENTO Beatriz POR 5.400 5.750 4.950 0.000 16.100   

86 DIAS Ana Miguel POR 5.800 5.350 4.800 0.000 15.950   
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10-12 March 2023 

11 March 2023 

Senios Ind All around  

 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 MINEVSKA Magdalina BUL 33.600 30.400 28.100 29.700 121.800 

2 GRISKENAS Evita USA 31.500 29.350 29.900 30.500 121.250 

3 SICIGNANO Sofia ITA 32.550 30.750 28.350 28.050 119.700 

4 MIZUNO Lili USA 32.400 29.650 28.200 29.400 119.650 

5 ZHAILAUOVA Erika KAZ 31.050 28.200 30.400 28.300 117.950 

6 DRAGAN Christina ROU 29.650 29.600 29.550 28.150 116.950 

7 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA 29.450 30.200 28.750 27.600 116.000 

8 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 30.100 29.800 28.400 27.450 115.750 

9 MUNITZ Daniela ISR 29.700 29.600 28.050 28.100 115.450 

10 SELLA Viola ITA 26.650 29.800 29.200 28.050 113.700 

11 KREITSMAN Ester EST 29.050 29.700 29.650 25.150 113.550 

12 BLOCK Noga ISR 28.900 28.250 27.400 27.200 111.750 

13 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 28.050 27.950 30.000 25.600 111.600 

14 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 28.650 28.350 28.050 26.350 111.400 

15 VOLKOV Sophia USA 29.850 26.900 29.500 25.150 111.400 

16 HOPMAN Havana NZL 28.100 28.050 28.300 26.600 111.050 

17 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI 29.150 29.700 26.700 24.600 110.150 

18 PEKOVA Lachezara BUL 29.350 24.200 28.300 28.000 109.850 

19 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 27.700 26.150 28.500 27.150 109.500 

20 SHABAZIAN Suzanna CAN 29.600 27.100 26.400 24.250 107.350 

21 POLAK Ela SLO 26.950 26.650 27.400 25.800 106.800 

22 ASHENAFFI Nayenne Pollini SUI 29.400 27.200 24.850 25.300 106.750 

23 BEZNOS Emily Kate MDA 27.300 27.150 26.050 25.400 105.900 

24 MURASHKO Polina EST 27.050 28.000 23.200 26.650 104.900 

25 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 25.450 26.900 24.300 27.850 104.500 

26 ENACHE Sabina Ioana ROU 24.150 25.950 26.950 26.900 103.950 

27 SEO Goeun KOR 25.400 22.850 29.300 26.150 103.700 

28 PINHEIRO Joana POR 26.000 26.500 24.150 25.850 102.500 

29 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK 22.650 25.100 27.400 27.100 102.250 

30 ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 26.050 24.950 24.950 26.050 102.000 

31 GEORGIEVA Deanna USA 27.400 20.750 25.650 28.050 101.850 

32 SARIDOU Izabela GRE 25.950 28.400 26.700 20.750 101.800 

33 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE 25.800 27.350 24.250 24.150 101.550 
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34 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 27.800 24.400 22.550 26.300 101.050 

35 LIASKOU Ioanna GRE 22.250 25.800 26.200 25.250 99.500 

36 SIBIN Samara BRA 25.750 24.950 24.200 24.550 99.450 

37 GERKMAN SALAUYOVA Karina SLO 26.650 25.600 24.100 23.000 99.350 

38 BURNS-GILLET Li Lou AUS 27.350 25.700 21.600 24.000 98.650 

39 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 26.600 23.100 25.050 23.850 98.600 

40 GILL Ashari AUS 24.100 25.300 25.100 24.000 98.500 

41 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED 24.450 24.900 25.600 23.000 97.950 

42 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK 24.800 25.000 23.900 23.850 97.550 

43 BARHORST Femke NED 24.900 23.600 23.500 24.600 96.600 

44 BEHAIRY Lamar EGY 27.000 22.300 23.250 23.750 96.300 

45 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 23.650 24.500 24.150 23.000 95.300 

46 VOBORILOVA Anna CZE 23.950 23.150 22.800 25.050 94.950 

47 SEKER Asya AUS 23.950 22.450 23.450 24.800 94.650 

48 PANG Selena CAN 24.550 21.150 24.600 23.600 93.900 

49 BUNDELI Shana SUI 23.000 23.900 21.000 25.000 92.900 

50 MIQUEL Berta AND 20.850 24.550 23.050 23.750 92.200 

51 ZOE BARR Scialom FRA 22.900 23.200 23.650 22.450 92.200 

52 FRROKU Emmanouela AUS 21.950 22.250 23.750 23.550 91.500 

53 BISCHOT Lauren NED 22.300 23.150 24.650 19.700 89.800 

54 WERNER Anne NED 23.800 22.950 22.350 20.650 89.750 

55 KAASIK Marie Anett EST 24.850 23.100 18.650 22.750 89.350 

56 MALDONADO Camille PUR 22.750 22.100 21.250 23.000 89.100 

57 MOTRICALA Gloria MDA 24.700 22.800 23.350 18.050 88.900 

58 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED 22.900 23.450 21.200 21.250 88.800 

59 REUSCH HAUG Hannah Charlotte NOR 22.100 21.550 25.450 18.500 87.600 

60 HUSEYNOV Emily CAN 24.700 20.600 22.250 19.200 86.750 

61 SELETCAIA Elisabete POR 23.600 21.550 21.200 20.250 86.600 

62 GUYUMIJIAN Lily ARM 23.500 19.500 20.700 22.750 86.450 

63 BAARS Valeria NED 21.600 23.200 22.500 18.650 85.950 

64 CORTES Danna PUR 21.600 21.000 22.300 20.600 85.500 

65 ELKATTAN Taya EGY 22.250 22.350 21.050 19.750 85.400 

66 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 21.300 21.300 21.300 21.100 85.000 

67 ELDEEB Johara EGY 20.650 19.200 22.750 20.600 83.200 

68 VAN GILS Julia NED 20.700 19.550 22.200 20.200 82.650 

69 KOKURIN Victoria CAN 23.600 19.900 19.600 17.900 81.000 

70 IANKINE Nicole CAN 22.300 21.550 16.850 18.200 78.900 

71 KUDRNOVA Lucie CZE 15.800 21.500 20.400 20.500 78.200 

72 LOPES Marcia CPV 19.650 18.600 17.100 16.500 71.850 

73 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 18.450 15.750 18.400 17.350 69.950 

74 SOSA Tatiana PUR 16.400 17.250 18.200 15.750 67.600 
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Seniors Ind Qualification Clubs 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 ZHAILAUOVA Erika KAZ 14.900 7.600 7.900 0.000 30.400 Q 

2 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 14.600 7.500 7.900 0.000 30.000 Q 

3 GRISKENAS Evita USA 14.400 7.750 7.750 0.000 29.900 Q 

4 KREITSMAN Ester EST 14.100 7.400 8.150 0.000 29.650 Q 

5 DRAGAN Christina ROU 15.000 7.550 7.300 0.300 29.550 Q 

6 VOLKOV Sophia USA 14.100 7.300 8.100 0.000 29.500 Q 

7 SEO Goeun KOR 14.200 7.150 7.950 0.000 29.300 Q 

8 SELLA Viola ITA 13.700 7.750 7.750 0.000 29.200 Q 

9 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA 14.200 7.500 7.350 0.300 28.750 R 

10 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 13.700 7.300 7.500 0.000 28.500 R 

11 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 12.500 7.700 8.200 0.000 28.400   

12 SICIGNANO Sofia ITA 13.200 7.500 7.650 0.000 28.350   

13 HOPMAN Havana NZL 12.800 7.400 8.100 0.000 28.300   

14 PEKOVA Lachezara BUL 12.700 7.500 8.100 0.000 28.300   

15 MIZUNO Lili USA 13.700 7.600 6.900 0.000 28.200   

16 MINEVSKA Magdalina BUL 13.100 7.900 7.100 0.000 28.100   

17 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 12.500 7.600 7.950 0.000 28.050   

18 MUNITZ Daniela ISR 13.500 7.300 7.250 0.000 28.050   

19 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK 12.600 7.200 7.600 0.000 27.400   

20 POLAK Ela SLO 13.100 7.050 7.250 0.000 27.400   

21 BLOCK Noga ISR 12.600 7.550 7.250 0.000 27.400   

22 ENACHE Sabina Ioana ROU 12.800 7.200 6.950 0.000 26.950   

23 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI 12.500 7.050 7.150 0.000 26.700   

24 SARIDOU Izabela GRE 12.600 7.100 7.000 0.000 26.700   

25 SHABAZIAN Suzanna CAN 11.700 7.250 7.450 0.000 26.400   

26 LIASKOU Ioanna GRE 11.100 7.250 7.850 0.000 26.200   

27 BEZNOS Emily Kate MDA 11.600 7.000 7.450 0.000 26.050   

28 GEORGIEVA Deanna USA 12.100 7.150 6.700 0.300 25.650   

29 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED 11.500 6.750 7.350 0.000 25.600   

30 REUSCH HAUG Hannah Charlotte NOR 10.900 6.800 7.750 0.000 25.450   

31 GILL Ashari AUS 11.000 7.100 7.000 0.000 25.100   

32 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 11.500 6.650 6.900 0.000 25.050   

33 ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 11.700 7.150 6.400 0.300 24.950   

34 ASHENAFFI Nayenne Pollini SUI 10.900 7.000 6.950 0.000 24.850   

35 BISCHOT Lauren NED 10.300 6.700 7.650 0.000 24.650   

36 PANG Selena CAN 10.900 6.400 7.300 0.000 24.600   

37 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 9.600 7.450 7.250 0.000 24.300   
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38 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE 10.100 7.050 7.100 0.000 24.250   

39 SIBIN Samara BRA 10.100 7.250 6.850 0.000 24.200   

40 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 10.500 7.050 6.600 0.000 24.150   

41 PINHEIRO Joana POR 12.000 6.700 6.050 0.600 24.150   

42 GERKMAN SALAUYOVA Karina SLO 10.400 6.650 7.050 0.000 24.100   

43 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK 10.300 6.850 6.750 0.000 23.900   

44 FRROKU Emmanouela AUS 9.500 7.100 7.150 0.000 23.750   

45 ZOE BARR Scialom FRA 10.100 6.700 6.850 0.000 23.650   

46 BARHORST Femke NED 9.600 6.500 7.400 0.000 23.500   

47 SEKER Asya AUS 10.500 6.650 6.300 0.000 23.450   

48 MOTRICALA Gloria MDA 10.100 6.450 6.800 0.000 23.350   

49 BEHAIRY Lamar EGY 10.300 6.550 6.400 0.000 23.250   

50 MURASHKO Polina EST 10.200 6.750 6.250 0.000 23.200   

51 MIQUEL Berta AND 10.200 6.850 6.600 0.600 23.050   

52 VOBORILOVA Anna CZE 9.900 6.650 6.250 0.000 22.800   

53 ELDEEB Johara EGY 9.300 6.550 6.900 0.000 22.750   

54 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 11.400 6.250 5.200 0.300 22.550   

55 BAARS Valeria NED 9.800 6.400 6.300 0.000 22.500   

56 WERNER Anne NED 8.400 6.800 7.150 0.000 22.350   

57 CORTES Danna PUR 9.200 6.550 6.550 0.000 22.300   

58 HUSEYNOV Emily CAN 9.400 6.300 6.550 0.000 22.250   

59 VAN GILS Julia NED 9.300 6.400 6.500 0.000 22.200   

60 BURNS-GILLET Li Lou AUS 8.000 7.000 6.600 0.000 21.600   

61 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 8.100 6.200 7.000 0.000 21.300   

62 MALDONADO Camille PUR 7.900 6.750 6.600 0.000 21.250   

63 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED 8.300 6.350 6.550 0.000 21.200   

64 SELETCAIA Elisabete POR 8.800 6.450 5.950 0.000 21.200   

65 ELKATTAN Taya EGY 8.000 6.500 6.550 0.000 21.050   

66 BUNDELI Shana SUI 8.300 6.800 5.900 0.000 21.000   

67 GUYUMIJIAN Lily ARM 7.500 6.550 6.650 0.000 20.700   

68 KUDRNOVA Lucie CZE 7.100 6.750 6.550 0.000 20.400   

69 KOKURIN Victoria CAN 7.100 6.500 6.000 0.000 19.600   

70 KAASIK Marie Anett EST 7.200 6.400 5.050 0.000 18.650   

71 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 6.400 6.000 6.000 0.000 18.400   

72 SOSA Tatiana PUR 6.300 6.100 5.800 0.000 18.200   

73 LOPES Marcia CPV 7.100 6.050 4.550 0.600 17.100   

74 IANKINE Nicole CAN 6.000 6.000 4.850 0.000 16.850   
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Seniors Ind Qualification Ribbon 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 GRISKENAS Evita USA 14.500 8.200 7.800 0.000 30.500 Q 

2 MINEVSKA Magdalina BUL 13.900 8.150 7.650 0.000 29.700 Q 

3 MIZUNO Lili USA 14.000 7.900 7.500 0.000 29.400 Q 

4 ZHAILAUOVA Erika KAZ 14.200 7.100 7.000 0.000 28.300 Q 

5 DRAGAN Christina ROU 13.500 7.700 6.950 0.000 28.150 Q 

6 MUNITZ Daniela ISR 13.400 7.700 7.000 0.000 28.100 Q 

7 SELLA Viola ITA 12.900 7.600 7.550 0.000 28.050 Q 

8 SICIGNANO Sofia ITA 13.000 7.650 7.400 0.000 28.050 Q 

9 GEORGIEVA Deanna USA 13.700 7.300 7.050 0.000 28.050   

10 PEKOVA Lachezara BUL 12.900 7.600 7.500 0.000 28.000 R 

11 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 12.700 7.600 7.550 0.000 27.850 R 

12 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA 12.800 7.350 7.450 0.000 27.600   

13 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 12.200 7.700 7.550 0.000 27.450   

14 BLOCK Noga ISR 12.300 7.600 7.300 0.000 27.200   

15 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 12.400 7.300 7.450 0.000 27.150   

16 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK 13.100 7.050 6.950 0.000 27.100   

17 ENACHE Sabina Ioana ROU 12.900 7.500 6.500 0.000 26.900   

18 MURASHKO Polina EST 12.100 7.400 7.150 0.000 26.650   

19 HOPMAN Havana NZL 12.100 7.350 7.150 0.000 26.600   

20 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 12.200 7.250 6.900 0.000 26.350   

21 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 12.300 7.200 6.800 0.000 26.300   

22 SEO Goeun KOR 12.200 7.100 6.850 0.000 26.150   

23 ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 11.900 7.100 7.050 0.000 26.050   

24 PINHEIRO Joana POR 11.500 7.500 6.850 0.000 25.850   

25 POLAK Ela SLO 12.000 6.950 6.850 0.000 25.800   

26 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 11.700 7.400 6.500 0.000 25.600   

27 BEZNOS Emily Kate MDA 10.900 7.350 7.150 0.000 25.400   

28 ASHENAFFI Nayenne Pollini SUI 11.200 7.100 7.000 0.000 25.300   

29 LIASKOU Ioanna GRE 11.400 7.200 6.650 0.000 25.250   

30 VOLKOV Sophia USA 11.200 7.150 6.800 0.000 25.150   

31 KREITSMAN Ester EST 11.800 6.800 6.550 0.000 25.150   

32 VOBORILOVA Anna CZE 10.900 7.150 7.000 0.000 25.050   

33 BUNDELI Shana SUI 11.400 7.200 6.400 0.000 25.000   

34 SEKER Asya AUS 11.300 7.000 6.500 0.000 24.800   

35 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI 11.100 6.950 6.550 0.000 24.600   

36 BARHORST Femke NED 11.100 7.200 6.300 0.000 24.600   

37 SIBIN Samara BRA 11.400 7.050 6.100 0.000 24.550   

38 SHABAZIAN Suzanna CAN 11.900 6.600 6.050 0.300 24.250   
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39 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE 11.000 6.950 6.200 0.000 24.150   

40 GILL Ashari AUS 9.800 6.950 7.250 0.000 24.000   

41 BURNS-GILLET Li Lou AUS 10.700 6.900 6.400 0.000 24.000   

42 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK 9.700 7.250 6.900 0.000 23.850   

43 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 10.300 7.000 6.550 0.000 23.850   

44 MIQUEL Berta AND 10.300 7.050 6.400 0.000 23.750   

45 BEHAIRY Lamar EGY 11.100 6.800 5.850 0.000 23.750   

46 PANG Selena CAN 10.400 6.850 6.350 0.000 23.600   

47 FRROKU Emmanouela AUS 9.600 7.300 6.650 0.000 23.550   

48 GERKMAN SALAUYOVA Karina SLO 10.000 6.750 6.550 0.300 23.000   

49 MALDONADO Camille PUR 9.700 7.000 6.300 0.000 23.000   

50 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 10.300 6.900 6.100 0.300 23.000   

51 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED 9.900 7.050 6.050 0.000 23.000   

52 GUYUMIJIAN Lily ARM 9.800 6.750 6.200 0.000 22.750   

53 KAASIK Marie Anett EST 9.600 7.050 6.100 0.000 22.750   

54 ZOE BARR Scialom FRA 9.400 7.000 6.050 0.000 22.450   

55 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED 8.300 6.800 6.150 0.000 21.250   

56 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 7.800 6.750 6.550 0.000 21.100   

57 SARIDOU Izabela GRE 8.100 6.950 6.000 0.300 20.750   

58 WERNER Anne NED 7.600 7.050 6.000 0.000 20.650   

59 CORTES Danna PUR 8.000 6.650 5.950 0.000 20.600   

60 ELDEEB Johara EGY 8.500 6.300 5.800 0.000 20.600   

61 KUDRNOVA Lucie CZE 7.800 6.600 6.100 0.000 20.500   

62 SELETCAIA Elisabete POR 7.800 6.550 5.900 0.000 20.250   

63 VAN GILS Julia NED 7.400 6.800 6.000 0.000 20.200   

64 ELKATTAN Taya EGY 8.200 6.200 5.350 0.000 19.750   

65 BISCHOT Lauren NED 7.500 6.700 6.100 0.600 19.700   

66 HUSEYNOV Emily CAN 6.700 6.250 6.250 0.000 19.200   

67 BAARS Valeria NED 6.400 6.550 5.700 0.000 18.650   

68 REUSCH HAUG Hannah Charlotte NOR 6.400 6.600 5.500 0.000 18.500   

69 IANKINE Nicole CAN 7.900 6.050 4.250 0.000 18.200   

70 MOTRICALA Gloria MDA 7.700 5.950 4.700 0.300 18.050   

71 KOKURIN Victoria CAN 6.800 6.150 4.950 0.000 17.900   

72 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 6.000 6.150 5.200 0.000 17.350   

73 LOPES Marcia CPV 5.100 6.250 5.150 0.000 16.500   

74 SOSA Tatiana PUR 5.100 6.100 4.550 0.000 15.750   
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Junior Individual Final Hoop 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 15.100 8.200 8.050 0.000 31.350 

2 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 14.600 8.000 8.350 0.000 30.950 

3 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 14.500 8.000 8.200 0.000 30.700 

4 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 13.800 7.550 8.100 0.000 29.450 

5 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 13.800 7.850 7.400 0.000 29.050 

6 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 12.900 7.200 7.250 0.000 27.350 

7 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 10.900 7.750 8.250 0.000 26.900 

8 PUOSI Chiara ITA 11.100 7.100 6.500 0.300 24.400 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Junior Individual Final Ball 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 14.700 7.950 8.250 0.000 30.900 

2 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 13.900 8.250 8.200 0.000 30.350 

3 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 14.000 7.950 8.250 0.000 30.200 

4 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 14.300 7.550 7.900 0.000 29.750 

5 PUSCH Lada GER 13.300 8.000 8.200 0.000 29.500 

6 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 13.300 7.800 8.250 0.000 29.350 

7 POLISHCHUK Regina ISR 13.000 7.700 7.500 0.000 28.200 

8 FEDELE Asia ITA 11.200 7.100 7.600 0.000 25.900 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Junior Individual Final Clubs 

 

1 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 13.400 8.250 8.100 0.000 29.750 

2 KRASNOBAEVA Elvira BUL 13.400 8.000 7.850 0.000 29.250 

3 RUSAK Erika USA 13.300 7.850 7.950 0.000 29.100 

4 GOLDBLATT Yael Aloni ISR 12.300 7.800 7.800 0.000 27.900 

5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 11.900 7.550 8.000 0.000 27.450 

6 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 11.800 7.350 7.950 0.000 27.100 

7 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 11.500 7.450 7.450 0.000 26.400 

8 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 8.900 7.350 7.350 0.600 23.000 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Junior Individual Final Ribbon 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 LICA Amalia Maria ROU 13.400 8.150 7.550 0.000 29.100 

2 RUSAK Erika USA 12.000 7.650 7.800 0.000 27.450 

3 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 10.700 7.500 7.650 0.000 25.850 

4 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 10.000 7.500 7.750 0.000 25.250 

5 MASLOV Olivia POL 10.100 7.350 7.250 0.000 24.700 

6 STOYANOVA Dara BUL 9.800 7.450 7.400 0.000 24.650 

7 GOLDBLATT Yael Aloni ISR 9.700 7.600 7.150 0.000 24.450 

8 VALASEVITS Valeria EST 9.400 7.000 6.700 0.000 23.100 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Seniors Individual Final Hoop 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 MINEVSKA Magdalina BUL 16.000 8.550 8.100 0.000 32.650 

2 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 15.500 8.150 8.300 0.000 31.950 

3 GRISKENAS Evita USA 15.700 8.100 8.100 0.000 31.900 

4 SICIGNANO Sofia ITA 15.200 8.000 8.300 0.000 31.500 

5 DRAGAN Christina ROU 15.400 7.850 7.950 0.000 31.200 

6 MUNITZ Daniela ISR 15.100 7.600 7.900 0.000 30.600 

7 ZHAILAUOVA Erika KAZ 15.300 7.150 8.000 0.000 30.450 

8 MIZUNO Lili USA 14.100 7.800 8.150 0.000 30.050 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Seniors Individual Final Ball 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 MUNITZ Daniela ISR 15.600 7.800 8.150 0.000 31.550 

2 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 15.400 7.500 8.250 0.000 31.150 

3 MIZUNO Lili USA 15.500 7.350 8.200 0.000 31.050 

4 SICIGNANO Sofia ITA 14.500 8.050 8.200 0.000 30.750 

5 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA 15.100 7.500 8.000 0.000 30.600 

6 KREITSMAN Ester EST 14.700 7.250 7.450 0.000 29.400 

7 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI 14.100 7.450 7.750 0.000 29.300 

8 MINEVSKA Magdalina BUL 13.900 7.550 6.350 0.000 27.800 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Seniors Individual Final Clubs 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 GRISKENAS Evita USA 15.300 7.800 7.500 0.000 30.600 

2 DRAGAN Christina ROU 14.500 7.650 7.300 0.000 29.450 

3 ZHAILAUOVA Erika KAZ 14.000 7.150 8.000 0.000 29.150 

4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 13.900 7.100 7.250 0.000 28.250 

5 KREITSMAN Ester EST 13.000 7.400 7.800 0.000 28.200 

6 SELLA Viola ITA 12.600 7.550 7.400 0.000 27.550 

7 SEO Goeun KOR 12.900 6.850 7.250 0.000 27.000 

8 VOLKOV Sophia USA 13.100 6.800 6.700 0.000 26.600 
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10-12 March 2023 

12 March 2023 

Seniors Individual Final Ribbon 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 GRISKENAS Evita USA 14.800 8.100 7.900 0.000 30.800 

2 MINEVSKA Magdalina BUL 14.200 8.250 7.550 0.000 30.000 

3 DRAGAN Christina ROU 14.600 7.600 7.600 0.000 29.800 

4 SICIGNANO Sofia ITA 13.400 7.550 7.600 0.000 28.550 

5 MIZUNO Lili USA 12.500 7.200 7.450 0.000 27.150 

6 SELLA Viola ITA 12.000 7.250 7.700 0.000 26.950 

7 MUNITZ Daniela ISR 11.800 7.350 6.900 0.000 26.050 

8 ZHAILAUOVA Erika KAZ 9.800 6.000 6.600 0.000 22.400 
 

 

 


